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288 x205mm

32pp + LEGO® minifigure
Full colour ® Paperback
Licensing

MINIFIGURE ACTIVITY

ISBN: 9781780559360 ISBN: 9781780559353
Publication date: 19/01/2023 Publication date: 19/01/2023
Price: £7.99 Price: £7.99

ISBN: 9781780559469 ISBN: 9781780559544
Publication date: 27/04/2023 Publication date: 16/03/2023
Price: £8.99 Price: £8.99
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Website: www.mombooks.com  Website: www.mombooks.com/buster
Twitter: @0MaraBooks Twitter: @BusterBooks

Instagram: @omarabooks Instagram: @buster books

Facebook: Michael 0’Mara Books

Website: www.mombooks.com/lom Website: www.guppybooks.co.uk
Twitter: @guppybooks
Instagram: @guppypublishing
Facebook: guppypublishing

Instagram: @lomart.books

ISBN: 9781780559568 ISBN: 9781780559551
Publication date: 17/08/2023 Publication date: 17/08/2023
Price: £8.99 Price: £8.99

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure, NINJAGO and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.

W4 WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s23)
BATMAN and all related characters and elements © & ™ DC. (s23)
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MINIFIGURE ACTIVITY BACKLIST 288 x 205mm STICKERS 288 x 202mm

32pp + LEGO® minifigure 32pp © Full colour

Full colour e Paperback Paperback e Licensing
£7.99 e Licensing

ISBN: 9781780558776 ISBN: 9781780558752 ISBN: 9781780557908
Publication date: 09/06/2022 Publication date: 26/05/2022 Publication date: 11/11/2021
ISBN: 9781780559872 ISBN: 9781780559889
Publication date: 20/07/2023 Publication date: 20/07/2023
Price: £6.99 Price: £6.99
ISBN: 9781780557809 ISBN: 9781780557717 ISBN: 9781780557731
Publication date: 08/07/2021 Publication date: 10/06/2021 Publication date: 27/05/2021
ISBN: 9781780559964 ISBN: 9781780557700 ISBN: 9781780559957
Format: 288 x 202mm PB Format: 288 x 202mm PB Format: 288 x 202mm PB
Extent: 32pp Extent: 64pp Extent: 32pp
Publication date: 31/08/2023 Publication date: 27/05/2021 Publication date: 31/08/2023
ISBN: 9781780557557 ISBN: 9781780557564 ISBN: 9781780557939 ISBN: 9781780557946 Price: £6.99 Price: £7.99 Price: £6.99
Publication date: 29/10/2020 Publication date: 15/10/2020
Jurassic World Dominion © 2023 Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure and NINJAGO are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.
Anglia is a trademark owned and licensed by Ford Motor Company.
@ <& WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s23)
JUSTICE LEAGUE and all related characters and elements © & ™ DC. (s23)
3 m www.mombooks.com/buster “ Buster Books u @BusterBooks @buster_books m www.mombooks.com/buster n Buster Books u @BusterBooks @buster_books 4




o BUSTER BOOKS

BUSTER BOOKS

BUSTER BOOKS

288 x205mm e 48pp - Outer case: 272 x 205 x28mm
COLUURING Black and white ® Paperback FIVE-MINUTE BUILDS Book & Bricks
£6.99 ¢ Licensing Full colour e Paperback
£19.99 e Licensing

AMEET

ISBN: 9781780559575 ISBN: 9781780559605
Publication date: 14/09/2023 Publication date: 14/09/2023

COLOURING BACKLIST 288 x 205mm * 48pp

Black and white e Paperback

£6.99 ¢ Licensing ISBN: 9781780559513
Publication date: 28/09/2023

ISBN: 9781780558806 ISBN: 9781780557694 ISBN: 9781780557724
Publication date: 18/08/2022  Publication date: 22/07/2021  Publication date: 22/07/2021

ISBN: 9781780558868 ISBN: 9781780558080
ISBN: 9781780557762 ISBN: 9781780558097 ISBN: 9781780557595

Publication date: 29/09/2022 Publication date: 14/10/2021
Publication date: 22/07/2021 Publication date: 22/07/2021  Publication date: 29/10/2020

© 2023 Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc.

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure and NINJAGO are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.
LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure, NINJAGO and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.
@& WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s23)

Qi, WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s23)
Bsnep - W © & TM Lucasfilm Ltd.

m www.mombooks.com/buster “ Buster Books u @BusterBooks @buster_books

m www.mombooks.com/buster n Buster Books u @BusterBooks @buster_books )




o BUSTER BOOKS BUSTER BOOKS

BUSTER BOOKS

BU"_D AND S'”CK Outer case: 272 x 205 x 28mm LANDSCAPE BOXES Outer case: 301.5x250.5x29.1mm

Book, Bricks & Stickers 2 books, Pop Up Scene,
Full colour ® Paperback 3 x Minifigures

£19.99 ¢ Licensing Full colour  Paperback

Licensing
ISBN: 9781780559773
ISBN: 9781780559476 Publication date: 12/10/2023
Publication date: 22/06/2023 Price: £22.99
ISBN: 9781780558851 ISBN: 9781780558141 ISBN: 9781780559520 ISBN: 9781780558875 ISBN: 9781780558134
Publication date: 29/09/2022 Publication date: 14/10/2021 Publication date: 26/10/2023 Publication date: 13/10/2022 Publication date: 14/10/2021
Price: £19.99 Price: £19.99 Price: £19.99

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure and NINJAGO are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group. Jurassic World Dominion © 2023 Universal City Studios LLC and Amblin Entertainment, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.
@4 WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s23)
JUSTICE LEAGUE and all related characters and elements © & ™ DC. (s23)
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Outer case: 263 x 228 x 40mm DOTS 288 x205mm e 64pp
96pp * Book & Bricks Full colour ® Paperback
Full colour ® Hardback Licensing

£19.99 ¢ Licensing

ISBN: 9781780559452
Publication date: 16/03/2023
Price: £11.99

OTHER FORMATS

ISBN: 9781780559858
Publication date: 09/11/2023

ISBN: 9781780558813 ISBN: 9781780557571
Format: 250 x 190mm PB Format: 288 x 205mm PB
Extent: 96pp Extent: 32pp
Publication date: 21/07/2022 Publication date: 15/10/2020
Price: £9.99 Price: £5.99

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.

<= WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s23)
%"mp MBI © & T™ Lucasfilm Ltd.
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SEARCHAND FIND

Dlevep
ISBN: 9781780559766 ISBN: 9781780557892
Format: 302 x216mm PB Format: 302 x216mm PB
Extent: 48pp Extent: 32pp
Publication date: 28/09/2023 Publication date: 28/10/2021
Price: £7.99 Price: £6.99

DRAWING

ISBN: 9781780559896
Format: 288 x 205mm PB
Extent: 96pp
Publication date: 20/07/2023
Price: £8.99

BUSTER BOOKS »

285x216mm
ANNUALS 64pp + LEGO® minifigure

Full colour e Hardback

£9.99 e Licensing

ISBN: 9781780559483

ISBN: 9781780559490
Publication date: 31/08/2023

Publication date: 31/08/2023

conTaiNs

cramcrirs
Vs

OFFICIATANNUALY202%

Dhewgp

ISBN: 9781780559506
Publication date: 31/08/2023

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations, the Minifigure and NINJAGO are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.
’a’m'v LN © & T™ Lucasfilm Ltd.
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LEGO® ORDER FORM

BUSTER BOOKS

ISBN: 9781780558691
Format: 288 x 205mm HB
Extent: 48pp

Publication date: 31/03/2022

Price: £10.99

ISBN: 9781780557915
Format: 288 x 205mm PB
Extent: 48pp
Publication date: 11/11/2021
Price: £6.99

SEASONAL

AMEET

ISBN: 9781780558073
Format: 249 x 188mm HB

Extent: 48pp

Publication date: 14/10/2021

Price: £16.99

LEGO® Bricks * 120+ Stickers * Activities

ISBN: 9781780559971
Format: 288 x 205mm PB
Extent: 32pp

Publication date: 14/09/2023

Price: £9.99

ISBN: 9781780558158
Format: 535x 355mm HB
Extent: 24pp
Publication date: 02/09/2021
Price: £21.99

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2023 The LEGO Group.

m www.mombooks.com/buster

n Buster Books

u @BusterBooks

@buster_books

ISBN-13

Title

MINIFIGURE ACTIVITY

9781780559360
9781780559353

9781780559469

9781780559544
9781780559568
9781780559469

9781780559551

9781780558776

9781780558752

9781780557908

9781780557809

9781780557717

9781780557731

9781780557557

9781780557564

FSDU

9781780557939
9781780557946

STICKERS

9781780559872
9781780559889
9781780559964
9781780557700
9781780559957
9781780557571

COLOURING

9781780559575
9781780559605
9781780558806
9781780557694
9781780557724
9781780557762
9781780558097
9781780557595

m www.mombooks.com/buster

Publication Date Binding

LEGO® Batman™: Order in Gotham City (with Batman™ minifigure) 19/01/2023

LEGO® Harry Potter™ Magical Surprises
(with Neville Longbottom™ minifigure)

LEGO® Star Wars™: Scouting Time
(with Scout Trooper minifigure)

LEGO® NINJAGO®: Nya's Power (with Nya minifigure)
LEGO® Dreamzzz™: Dream Crafters

LEGO® Star Wars™: Scouting Time
(with Scout Trooper minifigure)

LEGQ® Friends: Different Together Activity Book
(with Aliya minifigure)

LEGO® Jurassic World™: Alan Grant’s Missions
(with Alan Grant minifigure)

LEGO® NINJAGO®: Sssnake Time Activity Book
(with Snake Warrior minifigure)

LEGO® Harry Potter™: Let’s Play Quidditch Activity Book
(with Cedric Diggory minifigure)

LEGO® NINJAGO®: Golden Ninja Activity Book
(with Lloyd minifigure)

LEGO® Jurassic World™: Dinosaur Adventures Activity Book
(with ACU guard minifigure)

LEGO® City: Stop the Fire! Activity Book
(with Freya McCloud minifigure)

LEGO® City: Happy to Help! Activity Book
(with Harl Hubbs minifigure)

LEGO® Harry Potter™: Magical Secrets Activity Book
(with Sirius Black™ minifigure)

LEGO 40 COPY CDU (STD-19)
LEGO 60 COPY FSDU (STD-26)

LEGO® NINJAGO®: 800 Stickers

LEGO® Harry Potter™: 800 Stickers

LEGO® DC Comics Super Heroes: 800 Stickers
LEGO® Books: 1,001 Stickers

LEGO® Jurassic World™: 800 Stickers

LEGQO® Harry Potter™: The Triwizard Tournament
Sticker Activity Book

LEGO® Friends: Fun to Colour

LEGO® Harry Potter™: Fun to Colour (Dobby edition)
LEGO® City: Fun to Colour

LEGO® Harry Potter™: Fun to Colour

LEGO® Jurassic World™: Fun to Colour

LEGO® NINJAGO®: Fun to Colour

LEGO® Star Wars™: Fun to Colour

LEGO® Books: Fun to Colour

n Buster Books

19/01/2023

27/04/2023
16/03/2023
17/08/2023

27/04/2023
17/08/2023
09/06/2022
26/05/2022
11/11/2021
08/07/2021
10/06/2021
2¢/05/2021
29/10/2020

15/10/2020

2¢7/01/2021
2¢/01/2021

20/07/2023
20/07/2023
31/08/2023
27/05/2021
31/08/2023

15/10/2020

14/09/2023
14/09/2023
18/08/2022
22/07/2021
22/07¢/2021
22/07/2021
22/07/2021
29/10/2020

u @BusterBooks

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Display Unit
Display Unit

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

@buster_books

RRP 0TY

7.99
7.99

8.99
8.99
8.99

8.99
8.99
7.99
799
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

7.99

6.99
6.99
6.99
7.99
6.99

5.99

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99



LEGO® ORDER FORM

BUSTER BOOKS BUSTER BOOKS

NOTES
ISBN-13 Title Publication Date Binding RRP 0TY

FIVE-MINUTE BUILDS

9781780559513 LEGO® NINJAGO®: Five-Minute Builds 28/09/2023 Box 19.99
9781780558868 LEGO® Harry Potter™: Five-Minute Builds 29/09/2022 Box 19.99
9781780558080 LEGO® Books: Five-Minute Builds 14/10/2021 Box 19.99

BUILD AND STICK

9781780559476 LEGO® Books: Build and Stick: Robots 22/06/2023 Box 19.99
9781780558851 LEGO® NINJAGO®: Build and Stick: Dragons 29/09/2022 Box 19.99
9781780558141 LEGO® Books: Build and Stick: Custom Cars

(Includes LEGO® bricks, book and over 260 stickers) 14/10/2021 Box 19.99
LANDSCAPE BOXES
9781780559520 LEGO® DC Super Heroes™: Batman vs. Harley Quinn 26/10/2023 Box 19.99
9781780558875 LEGQ® Jurassic World™: Owen vs Delacourt (Includes Owen and

Delacourt LEGO® minifigures, pop-up play scenes and 2 books) 13/10/2022 Box 19.99

9781780558134 LEGO® Harry Potter™: Wizard vs Wizard
(Includes Harry Potter™ and Draco Malfoy™ LEGO®

minifigures, pop-up play scenes and 2 books) 14/10/2021 Box 19.99
9781780559773 LEGO® Harry Potter™: Magical Year at Hogwarts 12/10/2023 Box 22.99
9781780559858 LEGO® Fantastic Tales of Dragons 09/11/2023 Box 19.99
OTHER
9781780559452 LEGO®DOTS Activity Book 16/03/2023 Paperback 11.99
9781780558813 LEGO® Harry Potter™: Harry’s Hogwarts Adventures

(with Harry Potter™ minifigure) 21/07/2022 Paperback 9.99
9781780559766 LEGO® Star Wars™: Where’s Yoda? 28/09/2023 Paperback 7.99
9781780557892 LEGO® Books: Everything is Awesome 28/10/2021 Paperback 6.99
9781780559896 LEGO®NINJAGO®: How to Draw a Ninja 20/07/2023 Paperback 8.99
9781780557571 LEGO® Harry Potter™: The Triwizard Tournament

Sticker Activity Book 15/10/2020 Paperback 5.99
ANNUALS
9781780559490 LEGO® Harry Potter™: Official Yearbook 2024 31/08/2023 Hardback 9.99
9781780559483 LEGQ® Official Annual 2024 31/08/2023 Hardback 9.99
9781780559506 LEGO® Star Wars™: Official Annual 2024 31/08/2023 Hardback 9.99
SEASONAL
9781780558691 LEGO® Books: Build & Celebrate Spring (includes 30 bricks) 31/03/2022 Hardback 10.99
9781780559971 LEGO® Books: Build & Celebrate Christmas (includes 30 bricks) 14/09/2023 Paperback 9.99
9781780557915 LEGO® Books: Fun to Colour Christmas 11/11/2021 Paperback 6.99
9781780558073 LEGO®Books: Imagine and Play Christmas 14/10/2021 Hardback 14.99
9781780558158 LEGO® Books: Advent Calendar 02/09/2021 Hardback 21.99

15 m www.mombooks.com/buster n Buster Books u @BusterBooks @buster_books m www.mombooks.com/buster n Buster Books a @BusterBooks @buster_books 16
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NOTES NOTES
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